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Appendix 1

Submissions
Ms Valerie Somerville
Friends of Felton Inc
Mrs Judith Bolin
Mr Alan Ellis
Mr lan Cox
Mr Nigel Cox
Mr R David Corbett
Mrs Janet Cox
Mrs Janelle Cox
Mr Michael Bretherick
Mr Bernie Caffery
Mr Craig Cox
Cambooya Landcare Group Inc
Mrs Heather Ranclaud
Dr Louise Bidstrup
Mr Murray Boshammer
Ms Coralyn Ellis
Mr Alexander Biddulph
Ms Sarah Moles
Mr Wade Bidstrup
Ms Peta Craig
Mrs Marilyn Bidstrup

Mr Peter Curtis
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49.

Australian Society of Soil Science Inc

FutureFoodQld

Mr Nevin Olm

Ms Tammy Johnston

Queensland Murray-Darling Committee Inc

Caroona Coal Action Group — Coal Seam Methane Subcommittee
Jmbour Action Group

Narrabri Shire Council

Sustainable Minerals Institute

National Water Commission

Department of Industry and Investment, NSW Government
Department of the Environment, Water, Heritage and the Arts
Brigalow-Jimbour Floodplains Group Inc

Mr Scott Cooper

Number not used

MrsVicki Green

Australian Institute of Agricultural Science and Technology
Mr David Baker

Ms Sue Willis

Mr Jeff Taylor

Ms Nicola Chirlian

MsKirrily Blomfield

Ms Carol Mackerras

Number not used

Ms Catriona Simson

Mr Marcus Kuhn
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58.
59.
60.
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62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

Mr Brendan Taylor

Mr Peter Parnwell

Mr Justin Honner

Agforce Queensland

Mrs Avriel Tyson

National Farmers Federation
Caroona Coal Action Group
Australian Petroleum Production and Exploration Association
Queensland Resources Council
Ms Bridget Gallagher

Mr John Cleary

Haystack Road Coal Committee
Mr Gordon Hildred

NSW Mineras Council
Queendand Farmers Federation
CSIRO

Ms Paola Cassoni

Mr George Tlaskal

Confidential

Organic Federation of Australia
New Acland Coal Pty Ltd
Growcom

Shenhua Watermark Coal Pty Limited
Queendland Government
Minerals Council of Australia

Biological Farmers of AustralialLtd
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78.
79.
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82.
83.
84.
85.

Dr Pauline Roberts

Mr A JPickard

Kialla Pure Foods

Confidential

Confidential

Coolabunia-Taabinga Concerned Residents
Environment and Property Protection Association
Mr lan Hayllor

Santos Limited

Mr Richard and Mrs Jan Thallon





